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Bauberger, Chase 6 5713|101 ,0|0] 4 Bauberger, Chase
Erwin, Ryan 17 1 2 |4 |13 |5]|1|0] 13 Erwin, Ryan
Houser, Brock 6| 4|7 ] 0]0]3]0] 10 Houser, Brock
Intili, Vito 2 | 2|1]0|0|1]0] 2 Intili, Vito
Kolonia, Matt 13/ 48]0 |1]3]|]0] 12 Kolonia, Matt
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120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170

12/22/14
Refalvy, Kyle
Kolonia, Matt
Erwin, Ryan
Mills, Connor
Zigich, Rhys
Lessig, Sean

Bauberger, Chase

Lightner, Cory

Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley
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pin
pin
pin
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pin
pin
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2
2

6
2:11
0:35
1:48

1:43
1:24
0:17

Lawrenceville
Kazimirowicz, Milosz
Kaelblein, Ryan
Gutierrez, Victor
Gonzalez, Edwin

Verga, Jake

Davila, Jerson
Yousufzai, Fawad

Edwards, Paul-Anthony

at DV
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville




182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin 0:57 Zander, Kamil Lawrenceville

195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin 0:29 Strasfeld, Parker Lawrenceville

220 Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley pin 1:50 Kertenis, Kris Lawrenceville

285 Pandy, Joe Delaware Valley forfeit Lawrenceville

106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley forfeit Lawrenceville

113 Featherston, Justin Lawrenceville pin 5:09 Vackner, Ryan Delaware Valley

12/23/14 Delaware Valley 39 22 Hopewell Valley at HV
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley 4 dec 0 Balint, Chris Hopewell Valley
220 Ortman, Will Hopewell Valley 4 dec 2 oT Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley
285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley pin  2:36 Joseph, Brunel Hopewell Valley
106 Brost, Spencer Hopewell Valley 9 dec 2 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley pin  0:47 Tillman, Alex Hopewell Valley
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 6 dec 5 Butcavage, Ryan Hopewell Valley
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley forfeit Hopewell Valley
132 Gerstacker, Mark Hopewell Valley 1 dec O Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley
138 Clarke, Owen Hopewell Valley 3 dec 1 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
145 Godfrey, Bill Hopewell Valley pin  3:52 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley pin  3:20 deDufour, Josh Hopewell Valley
160 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley 9 dec 4 Godfrey, John Hopewell Valley
170 Schutsky, Ben Hopewell Valley 10 major 2 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin 1:06 Markulec, Ben Hopewell Valley
12/29/14 South Plainfield 31 27 Delaware Valley at DV

120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 7 dec 3 oT Painton, Jacob South Plainfield
126 Walsh, Ryan South Plainfield 6 dec 4 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 5 dec 4 Bythell, Kyle South Plainfield
138 Hedden, Daniel South Plainfield 11 major 3 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
145 Ferraro, Frank South Plainfield 3 dec 0 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152  Maszczak, Christopher South Plainfield 8 dec 6 oT Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley
160 Handwerger, Jordan South Plainfield pin  1:28 Lessig, Sean Delaware Valley




170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  2:30 DiFrancesco, Nicholas South Plainfield
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  2:19 Gonzalez, Christian South Plainfield
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley 8 dec 3 Pender, Dion South Plainfield
220 Pauls, Dakota South Plainfield pin  4:23 Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley
285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley 2 dec 0 Szeman, Matt South Plainfield
106 Heilmann, Joe South Plainfield pin  0:42 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 5 dec 4 Giordano, Jake South Plainfield
12/29/14 Delaware Valley 37 35 Scotch Plains at DV
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley pin  0:40 Korkmaz, Nadin Scotch Plains
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 10 major O Martin, Owen Scotch Plains
126 Pippe, Jashmar Scotch Plains 12 major 4 Intili, Vito Delaware Valley
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 7 dec 3 Cunningham, Tommy Scotch Plains
138 Beirne, JT Scotch Plains pin  3:29 Kolvites, Ryan Delaware Valley
145 Lapham, Brian Scotch Plains 12 major 4 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
152 Wustefeld, Sam Scotch Plains pin  0:13 Lightner, Kyle Delaware Valley
160 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley pin  2:23 Devia, Julio Scotch Plains
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  2:46 Miguelino, Brandon Scotch Plains
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin 3:44 Ramos, George Scotch Plains
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin  4:47 Bryant, Jaylen Scotch Plains
220 Mirabella, Alex Scotch Plains pin  3:22 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Williams, Karl Scotch Plains 8 dec 6 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
106 Sidebottom, Justin Scotch Plains pin  1:45 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
12/30/14 Delaware Valley 30 24 Hunterdon Central at Hunt Central
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 7 dec 2 Hall, Bryce Hunterdon Central
120 Nace, Peter Hunterdon Central 7  dec 2 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  1:56 Dellavalle, Mark Hunterdon Central
132 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley 4 dec 1 Taylor, Chris Hunterdon Central
138 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 5 dec 3 Rodriguez, Kyler Hunterdon Central
145 Orr, Hunter Hunterdon Central 3  dec 1 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley




152 Taylor, Nick Hunterdon Central 8  dec 3 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley

160 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley 11 dec 6 Dalgauer, Sean Hunterdon Central

170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  4:00 lodice, Michael Hunterdon Central

182 Scerbo, Joe Hunterdon Central pin  0:57 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley

195 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley 4 dec 2 Suk, Nick Hunterdon Central

220 Crespo, Nester Hunterdon Central 6  dec 1 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley

285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley 5 dec 4 oT Aquino, Leo Hunterdon Central

106 Graf, Hunter Hunterdon Central pin  3:00 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
1/6/15 Delaware Valley 70 9 Pingry at DV

220 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley pin  4:18 Salamon, Ryan Pingry

285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley pin  1:31 Chow, Kevin Pingry

106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley forfeit Pingry

113 Dillon, Aidan Pingry pin  1:04 Vackner, Ryan Delaware Valley

120 Tarantino, Thomas Pingry 7 dec 0 Mason, James Delaware Valley

126 Intili, Vito Delaware Valley pin  3:07 Pham, Bao Pingry

132 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley forfeit Pingry

138 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley @ 18 tech 2 345 Conti, Hunter Pingry

145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley forfeit Pingry

152 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley forfeit Pingry

160 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley forfeit Pingry

170 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley forfeit Pingry

182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley 16 tech 0 2:30 Miller, Brian Pingry

195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin  2:37 Robinson, Jake Pingry
17115 Delaware Valley 30 24 Warren Hills at DV

152 Ostir, Jarod Warren Hills 11 dec 5 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley

160 Roessner, Anthony Warren Hills 10 dec 4 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley

170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley forfeit Warren Hills

182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  0:12 Winger, Brandon Warren Hills

195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley 4 dec 0 Oberly, Brody Warren Hills




220 Nemeth, Kurt Warren Hills 3 dec 0 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Pacheco, Andrew Warren Hills pin  1:49 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley 7 dec 3 DiNapoli, Jacob Warren Hills
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley pin  3:53 Mosher, Ryan Warren Hills
120 Valli, Matthew Warren Hills 7 dec 3 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley 6 dec 5 Fluck, John Warren Hills
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 7 dec 5 Nauta, Zack Warren Hills
138 Nauta, Maxwell Warren Hills 7 dec 1 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
145 Pidoto, Austin Warren Hills 2 dec 1 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
1/14/15 Phillipsburg 40 15 Delaware Valley at DV
145 Friedman, Stephen Phillipsburg 14 major 3 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152 Kaluzny, John Phillipsburg 4 dec 2 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley
160 Schuitema, Jimmy Phillipsburg 8 dec 4 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley
170 Elling, Max Phillipsburg pin  0:36 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley 10 major 0 Hinkle, Tim Phillipsburg
195 Horun, Andrew Phillipsburg 10 dec 4 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley
220 Ahmed-Fouad, Mohamed Phillipsburg 5 dec 1 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Melise, Robert Phillipsburg pin  1:50 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
106 Markus, Kyle Phillipsburg pin  1:34 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 12 major 3 Kosar, Tom Phillipsburg
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 3 dec 2 Agans, Tyler Phillipsburg
126 Meyer, Brian Phillipsburg 6 dec 5 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 11 major 3 Agans, Donald Phillipsburg
138 Saydek, Shane Phillipsburg 4 dec 3 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
117/15 Delaware Valley 66 3 Somerville at DV
220 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley pin  1:57 Pidgeon, Jacob Somerville
285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley pin  3:05 Wahba, Christian Somerville
106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley 9 dec 2 Laggini, Brock Somerville
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 11 dec 8 Leeds, Tyler Somerville




120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 8 major O Gesualdo, Frank Somerville
126 Drill, Evan Somerville 5 dec 2 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 11 major 3 Prothero, Luke Somerville
138 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley pin 1:14 Mena, Gian Somerville
145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley pin  0:49 Lopez, Carlos Somerville
152 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley pin  1:37 Ammerlaan, Derek Somerville
160 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley 8 major O Jimenez, Brayan Somerville
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  0:32 Bruskin, Alex Somerville
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  3:15 Diamond, Kyle Somerville
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin 3:32 Akel, Hamza Somerville
117115 Delaware Valley 64 15 Perth Amboy at DV
285 McNear, Jeremiah Perth Amboy 3 dec 1 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
113 Torres, Noberto Perth Amboy pin  1:56 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley 8 major O Vera, Pedro Perth Amboy
132 Intili, Vito Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
138 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
152 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
160 Lessig, Sean Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
170 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  1:43 Pena, Juan Perth Amboy
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley forfeit Perth Amboy
220 Caceres, Jose Perth Amboy pin  2:25 Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley
117115 Delaware Valley 66 9 Bayonne at DV

106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley forfeit Bayonne
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley forfeit Bayonne
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  1:38 Castanzo, Jordan Bayonne




126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  2:20 Rhodes, Eric Bayonne
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley pin  1:37 Ibraheem, Pierre Bayonne
138 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley 8 dec 1 Davila, Efrain Bayonne
145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley pin  1:19 Badawy, Omar Bayonne
152 Davila, Noel Bayonne 8 dec 6 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
160 Lessig, Sean Delaware Valley pin  0:55 Abdelmegid, Moamen Bayonne
170 Villarino, Brandon Delaware Valley forfeit Bayonne
182 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley pin  3:59 Patel, Deval Bayonne
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley forfeit Bayonne
220 Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley 11 dec 7 Dedesus, Victor Bayonne
285 Butters, Dominiq Bayonne pin 1:49 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
1/23/115 Delaware Valley 32 28 Lenape Valley at DV
106 Falleni, Jacob Lenape Valley 17 tech 2 535 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 19 dec 16 Smaha, Ray Lenape Valley
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 12 major 2 Merkey, Zach Lenape Valley
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  1:21 Kelly, Neil Lenape Valley
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley pin  1:05 Merkey, Aaron Lenape Valley
138 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley 12 major 3 Arzon, Aaron Lenape Valley
145 Palumbo, Nick Lenape Valley 6 dec 5 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152 Dickerson, Khalid Lenape Valley pin  3:17 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
160 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley 12 dec 5 Seck, Nick Lenape Valley
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley 9 dec 8 LaBell, Joseph Lenape Valley
182 Barrett, DJ Lenape Valley 16 tech 1 4:30 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley
195 Palumbo, Samuel Lenape Valley 3 dec 0 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley
220 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley 4 dec 3 Frazier, Dylon Lenape Valley
285 Hall, Ralph Lenape Valley pin  1:21 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
1/30/15 North Hunterdon 32 22 Delaware Valley at DV

113 Robinson, Paul North Hunterdon pin  1:41 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley
120 Approvato, Lucas North Hunterdon 11 major 3 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley




126 Pomrinca, Ryan North Hunterdon 10 dec 3 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 12 major 4 Mohan, Matthew North Hunterdon
138 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley 6 dec 3 oT Marra, Cole North Hunterdon
145 Ciavarro, Derek North Hunterdon 8 dec 2 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152 Smolinsky, Brian North Hunterdon pin  1:03 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
160 Sicola, Michael North Hunterdon 14 major 5 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  3:55 Ricciardi, Carmine North Hunterdon
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley 6 dec 4 Vrancken, Wyatt North Hunterdon
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley 4 dec 1 oT Luberto, Gregg North Hunterdon
220 Gapas, Tyler North Hunterdon 3 dec 1 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Tordik, Charles North Hunterdon 7 dec 1 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley 4 dec 1 Arnold, Will North Hunterdon
2/4/15 Bound Brook 59 9 Delaware Valley at BB

106 Casey, Joe Bound Brook forfeit Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 6 dec 4 Lopez, Anthony Bound Brook

120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley forfeit Bound Brook

126 Mclintosh, Tyler Bound Brook forfeit Delaware Valley
132 Accetta, Nicholas Bound Brook 5 dec 3 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley
138 Lewis, Mehki Bound Brook 9 major O Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
145 Glasgow, Stephan Bound Brook 20 tech 5 5:15 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152 Glasgow, Sean Bound Brook 20 tech 5 558 Bauberger, Chase Delaware Valley
160 Walton, George Bound Brook pin  2:35 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley
170 Gombas, Andrew Bound Brook forfeit Delaware Valley
182 Ugalde, Joshua Bound Brook forfeit Delaware Valley
195 Saavedra, Aaron Bound Brook 7 dec 5 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley
220 Saavedra, Abraham Bound Brook pin  3:48 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley
285 Galdamez, Ryan Bound Brook 3 dec 1 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley

2/6/15 Delaware Valley 58 15 Notre Dame at DV
160 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley 10 major O Horvath, Steven Notre Dame




170 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley 3 dec 1 Bell, David Notre Dame
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley forfeit Notre Dame
195 Martinez, Alex Notre Dame 6 dec 2 Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley
220 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley forfeit Notre Dame
285 Karpontinis, Stefanos Notre Dame pin  0:09 Moose, Zach Delaware Valley
106 Schneider, Joe Notre Dame pin  3:57 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley pin  1:07 Schneider, Joe Notre Dame
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley forfeit Notre Dame
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley forfeit Notre Dame
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley forfeit Notre Dame
138 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley pin  1:59 Szentjobi, Liam Notre Dame
145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley forfeit Notre Dame
152 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley 3 dec 0 Johnson, Mark Notre Dame
2/7/15 Delaware Valley 64 8 Woodbridge at Hunt Central
106 Mosaad, Yehia Woodbridge 13 dec 6 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley pin 5:34 Shea, Alec Woodbridge
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 3 dec 0 Quinn, Jack Woodbridge
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  3:33 Marty, Joseph Woodbridge
132 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley pin  4:51 Keller, Val Woodbridge
138 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley pin  3:39 Kocsis, Antol Woodbridge
145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley 9 dec 4 Azouzi, Elyas Woodbridge
152 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley 15 tech 0 5:22 Payne, Marquan Woodbridge
160 McLaughlin, Bryan Woodbridge 24  tech 9 445 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley 15 tech 0 5:01 Cottrell, Zackary Woodbridge
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  1:06 Pierre, Sidney Woodbridge
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin  5:40 Bognar, Robert Woodbridge
220 Underhill, Jeff Delaware Valley pin  2:55 Sanchez, Bernardo Woodbridge
285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley pin  3:11 LaGrippo, Alexander Woodbridge
2/7/15 Delaware Valley 36 34 Voorhees at Hunt Central ‘



113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 13 major 4 Cutri-French, Liam Voorhees
120 Sacks, Harley Voorhees 7 dec 5 oT Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley
126 DiNapoli, Kyle Voorhees pin  3:27 Intili, Vito Delaware Valley
132 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley pin  1:54 Michaud, Lucien Voorhees
138 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 21 tech 6 5:30 Blunk, Jon Voorhees
145 Thomas, Devan Voorhees pin  3:00 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
152 Riley, Tommy Voorhees 10 major 2 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley
160 Fernandes, Michael Voorhees pin  3:25 Lessig, Sean Delaware Valley
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  1:51 Lamport, Sam Voorhees
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  1:46 Fernandes, Scott Voorhees
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin  5:49 Rodenberger, Charlie Voorhees
220 Howarth, Derek Voorhees 2 dec 1 oT LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Fischetti, Alex Voorhees forfeit Delaware Valley
106 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley 10 dec 8 oT Koshinski, Colby Voorhees
Central Jersey Group II Semi-Finals
2/11/15 Delaware Valley 45 21 Rahway at DV

152  Abdur Rahman, Majid Rahway 19 tech 4 532 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley
160 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  1:18 Paige, Rasheem Rahway
170 Goodridge, Evan Rahway pin  2:35 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley
182 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  5:05 Najar, Adrian Rahway
195 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley pin  4:36 Diggs-Young, |hsad Rahway
220 Drake, Justin Rahway 5 dec 3 oT LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley pin  1:07 Lee, Vladimir Rahway
106 Murray, Sabri Rahway 13 major 5 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 13 major 4 Rutere, Rony Rahway
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley 11 major 2 Santoni, Antonio Rahway
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  4:26 Elliot, Mike Rahway
132 Jefferson, Devin Rahway 7 dec 2 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
138 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 10 major 1 Lovensky, Pippe Rahway
145 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley 1  dec 0 Winters, David Rahway




Central Jersey Group II Finals

2/13/115 Delaware Valley 31 30 Raritan at DV
152 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley 13 dec 8 Gigantino, Anthony Raritan
160 Bohal, Nicholas Raritan 14 major 2 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
170 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin 1:34 Jusinski, Brandon Raritan
182 Meehan, Matt Delaware Valley 9 dec 7 Bryant, Adam Raritan
195 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  1:59 Gillen, Michael Raritan
220 Houser, Brock Delaware Valley 2 dec 1 oT Daniels, Aaron Raritan
285 Daniels, Malcolm Raritan 9 dec 3 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
106 Sookdeo, Christian Raritan 12 major 2 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Erven, Aaron Raritan pin  5:47 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley
120 Benson, Russell Raritan 13 major 2 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  5:19 VanFechtmann, James Raritan
132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley 13 major 2 Drake, Eric Raritan
138 Seidenberg, Dylan Raritan 11  dec 5 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley
145 Chadwick, Michael Raritan pin  1:38 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
Group II Semi-Finals in Trenton

2/15/15 Lenape Valley 36 30 Delaware Valley Trenton
145 Zehnbauer, Nick Delaware Valley 14 dec 7 DeOliveira, Alvero Lenape Valley
152 Dickerson, Khalid Lenape Valley 5 dec 1 Zigich, Rhys Delaware Valley
160 Lightner, Cory Delaware Valley pin  1:42 Seck, Nick Lenape Valley
170 LaBell, Joseph Lenape Valley 25 tech 9 415 McLaughlin, Tanner Delaware Valley
182 Barrett, DJ Lenape Valley 6 dec 2 Schlittler, Kyle Delaware Valley
195 Palumbo, Samuel Lenape Valley 8 major O Houser, Brock Delaware Valley
220 Hall, Ralph Lenape Valley pin  1:42 LaDuca, Zach Delaware Valley
285 Fritzky, Rich Lenape Valley pin  3:47 Powell, Matt Delaware Valley
106 Falleni, Jacob Lenape Valley pin  1:35 Uderman, Dylan Delaware Valley
113 Moore, Jake Delaware Valley 21 major 8 Smaha, Ray Lenape Valley
120 Refalvy, Kyle Delaware Valley pin  3:35 Hickey, Jake Lenape Valley
126 Kolonia, Matt Delaware Valley pin  0:25 Merkey, Aaron Lenape Valley




132 Erwin, Ryan Delaware Valley @ 20 tech 5 5:00 Arzon, Aaron Lenape Valley
138 Palumbo, Nick Lenape Valley 6 dec 2 Mills, Connor Delaware Valley




